Compact
flow sensor
(gas)
Compact
flow sensor
(air)
Compact
flow sensor

408
PFD Series
Dimensions
Dimensions
 PFD-501 to 802
Model No. Port size
PFD-501-10 Rc3/8
PFD-102-15 Rc1/2
PFD-202-20 Rc3/4
PFD-402-25 Rc1
PFD-802-40 Rc1-1/2
Model No. A B C D (E) F G H I J K L M
PFD-501/102 140 52  76.2 22  54.2 52 36 26 72 64 6.5 4.5 M4 thread depth 6
PFD-202 150 55 87.2 27.5 59.7 57 36 26 72 64 6.5 4.5 M4 thread depth 6
PFD-402 175 55 90.7 27.5 63.2 69.5 36 26 72 64 6.5 4.5 M4 thread depth 6
PFD-802 190 65 103.7 34 69.7 75 40 26 94 80 8 6 M5 thread depth 8
 Monitor section
Standard cable (3 m)
(Note) Attached to the product
L

Ending
Flow
 rate  sensor
411
Load resistance of analog output
Item
Analog Output Load resistance
0 to 5 VDC 50 kΩ or more
4 to 20 mADC 300 Ω or less
1 to 5 VDC 50 kΩ or more
0 to10 VDC 50 kΩ or more
Model No. Min. value L/
min (normal)
FS L/min
(normal)
PFD-501-10  25  500
PFD-102-15  50  1000
PFD-202-20 100  2000
PFD-402-25 200  4000
PFD-802-40 400  8000
PFD-163-50 800 16000
Model No. PFD-501 PFD-102 PFD-202 PFD-402 PFD-802 PFD-163
Accumulated flow
per pulse 10 100
[ex] When using PFD-802, the pulse wave shape is as shown below.